
SEIZURES AND FORFEITURES AGGREGATE REPORT

Friday, April 1 2016

Report Year: 2015
All Agencies

Regardless of Submission to DPS

Page 1 of 1

ALBUQUERQUE POLICE DEPARTMENT
CARLSBAD POLICE DEPARTMENT
CHAVES COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
CIBOLA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
COLFAX COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
CORRALES POLICE DEPARTMENT
DEMING POLICE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT OF GAME & FISH
DEXTER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY
ELIDA POLICE DEPARTMENT
FARMINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
GRANTS POLICE DEPARTMENT
HIDALGO COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
HOBBS POLICE DEPARTMENT
HURLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT
JEMEZ SPRINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT
LAS CRUCES POLICE DEPARTMENT
LOS ALAMOS POLICE DEPARTMENT
LOVINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
LUNA COUNTY SHERIFFS  OFFICE
MESILLA MARSHALS  OFFICE
MORIARTY  POLICE DEPARTMENT
MOUNTAINAIR POLICE DEPARTMENT
NEW MEXICO GAMING CONTROL 
BOARD/ISD
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
PORTALES POLICE DEPARTMENT
QUAY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
ROSWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAN JUAN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
SAN MIGUEL COUNTY SHERIFFS 
OFFICE
SANTA CLARA POLICE DEPARTMENT
SANTA FE COUNTY SHERIFFS  OFFICE
SANTA ROSA POLICE DEPARTMENT
SIERRA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
TAOS POLICE DEPARTMENT
TATUM POLICE DEPARTMENT
TULAROSA POLICE DEPARTMENT
UNION COUNTY SHERIFFS  OFFICE
UNM POLICE DEPARTMENT

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 20 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 5 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 3 
 0 

 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $215.44 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $114,979.88 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $1,405.00 
 $0.00 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 36 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 36 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 

 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $1,050.00 
 $0.00 

 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $829.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $2,500.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 
 $0.00 

 $6,000.00 
 $0.00 

Agency # Seizures Total Amount # Seizures # Items Total Amount
CURRENCY PROPERTY

Total:  28  $116,600.32  40  40  $10,379.00 


