SEIZURES AND FORFEITURES AGGREGATE REPORT

Report Year: 2015 All Agencies Regardless of Submission to DPS

	CURRENCY		PROPERTY		
Agency	# Seizures	Total Amount	# Seizures	# Items	Total Amount
ALBUQUERQUE POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
CARLSBAD POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
CHAVES COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
CIBOLA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
COLFAX COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
CORRALES POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
DEMING POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
DEPARTMENT OF GAME & FISH	0	\$0.00	2	2	\$1,050.00
DEXTER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
ELIDA POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
FARMINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
GRANTS POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
HIDALGO COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
HOBBS POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
HURLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
JEMEZ SPRINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
LAS CRUCES POLICE DEPARTMENT	20	\$215.44	36	36	\$829.00
LOS ALAMOS POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
LOVINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
LUNA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
MESILLA MARSHALS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
MORIARTY POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
MOUNTAINAIR POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
NEW MEXICO GAMING CONTROL BOARD/ISD	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE	5	\$114,979.88	0	0	\$0.00
PORTALES POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
QUAY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
ROSWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
SAN JUAN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
SAN MIGUEL COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
SANTA CLARA POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
SANTA FE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
SANTA ROSA POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	1	1	\$2,500.00
SIERRA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
TAOS POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
TATUM POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
TULAROSA POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
UNION COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	3	\$1,405.00	1	1	\$6,000.00
UNM POLICE DEPARTMENT	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00
Total:	28	\$116,600.32	40	40	\$10,379.00